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ASTON HALL

HOTEL & RESTAURANT

Sunday Lunch Menu

Served 12:00pm to 4:00pm

Two Course £18 Three Course £22pp

WHILE YOU WAIT

Marinated Olives, Sun Dried Tomato, Feta GF
Bread, Dips & Oils GF

STARTERS

Soup of the Day with garlic & herb croutons GF
Classic Prawn Cocktail & Hot Smoked Salmon with Cucumber Salsa & Marie Rose sauce GF
Wild Mushroom & Sun Dried Tomato Arancini Balls with Red Pepper & Creme Fraiche GF

sauce and Picked Mushrooms (V)
Homemade Scotch Egg with Piccalilli, Henderson Relish & Tomato Gel & Pork Scratchings

O

MAINS

Aston Hall Sunday Lunch (Two roasts available, please ask your server) (Nut Roast also GF
available on request)
with roast potatoes, mash potatoes, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding & pan gravy

Fish & Chips with Tarte Sauce, Homemade Curry Sauce, Mushy Peas GF

Chervil Gnocchi with Roasted Red Peppers, Courgette & Goats Cheese (V)

Chicken Parmigiana with Homemade Chips, Rocket & Pesto Salad GF
N

S]DES £3 each

Cauliflower Cheese | Creamed Cabbage and Bacon

If you have any allergies or specific dietary requirements, please inform a member of the team when placing
your order and our chefs will do their best to cater for your needs

£5.00
£6.00
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ASTON HALL

HOTEL & RESTAURANT

DESSERTS

Guinness Sticky Toffee Pudding with Ginger Toffee Sauce & Black Treacle Ice Cream
Bakewell Pudding with Homemade Creme Anglaise, Clotted Cream

Aston Mess Cheesecake with Winter Berry Compote & Vanilla Cream

Chocolate & Hazelnut Torte with a Brandy Snap & Vanilla Ice Cream

O\

TEA, COFFEE & HOT BEVERAGES

Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Macchiato
Decaffeinated
Liquor Coffee

Pot of Tea (please choose from the following)

Yorkshire Tea — Earl Grey — Sencha Green Tea — Lemon & Ginger — Peppermint Infusion
Berry Infusion — Chamomile Infusion — Decaffeinated

Hot Chocolate

Ligquors

Disaronno

Baileys

Cointreau
Courvoisier V.S.
Remy Martin V.S.0.P
Bell’s

Monkey Shoulder
Glenmorangie
Jamesons

GF

25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

If you have any allergies or specific dietary requirements, please inform a member of the team when placing

your order and our chefs will do their best to cater for your needs

£2.75
£1.95
£2.75
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£1.95
£2.75
£5.95

£2.25

£3.75

£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£5.50
£4.00
£4.50
£5.50
£4.50



