

Sunday Lunch Menu

Served 12:00pm to 4:00pm

Two Course £18 Three Course £22pp

WHILE YOU WAIT

Marinated Olives, Sun Dried Tomato, Feta	GF	£5.0
Bread, Dips & Oils	GF	£6.0
CTADTEDC		
STARTERS		
Soup of the Day with garlic & herb croutons	GF	
Classic Prawn Cocktail & Hot Smoked Salmon with Cucumber Salsa & Marie Rose sauce	GF	
Wild Mushroom & Sun Dried Tomato Arancini Balls with Red Pepper & Creme Fraiche sauce and Picked Mushrooms (V)	GF	
Homemade Scotch Egg with Piccalilli, Henderson Relish & Tomato Gel & Pork Scratchings		

MAINS

Aston Hall Sunday Lunch (Two roasts available, please ask your server) (Nut Roast also	GF
available on request)	
with roast potatoes, mash potatoes, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding & pan gravy	
Fish & Chips with Tarte Sauce, Homemade Curry Sauce, Mushy Peas	GF
Chervil Gnocchi with Roasted Red Peppers, Courgette & Goats Cheese (V)	
Chicken Parmigiana with Homemade Chips, Rocket & Pesto Salad	GF



Cauliflower Cheese | Creamed Cabbage and Bacon



DESSERTS

Guinness Sticky Toffee Pudding with Ginger Toffee Sauce & Black Treacle Ice Cream
Bakewell Pudding with Homemade Crème Anglaise, Clotted Cream
Aston Mess Cheesecake with Winter Berry Compote & Vanilla Cream
Chocolate & Hazelnut Torte with a Brandy Snap & Vanilla Ice Cream

GF



TEA, COFFEE & HOT BEVERAGES

Americano	£2.7E
Espresso	£2.75
Double Espresso	£1.95
Cappuccino	£2.75
•••	£2.95
Latte	£2.95
Flat White	£2.95
Macchiato	£1.95
Decaffeinated	
Liquor Coffee	£2.75
	£5.95
Pot of Tea (please choose from the following)	£2.25
Yorkshire Tea – Earl Grey – Sencha Green Tea – Lemon & Ginger – Peppermint Infusion	
Berry Infusion – Chamomile Infusion – Decaffeinated	
Hot Chocolate	£3.75

Liquors

Disaronno	25ml	£4.00
Baileys	50ml	£4.50
Cointreau	25ml	£4.00
Courvoisier V.S.	25ml	£4.50
Remy Martin V.S.O.P	25ml	£5.50
Bell's	25ml	£4.00
Monkey Shoulder	25ml	£4.50
Glenmorangie	25ml	£5.50
Jamesons	25ml	£4.50